NATO  UNCLASSIFIED

	AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT

	
	

	1. Original Number   3 of 3
	2. Page Number 1 of 3

	
	

	
	
	

	3. Amendment Number:
	4. Effective Date:
	5. Contract Number:



	48
	15 August 2008
	CO-12043-SSC

	
	
	Dated: 14 August 2006

	
	
	

	6. Contractor:

ManTech Command Control Systems Corp.
1535 Vapor Trail

Colorado Springs

CO 80916

USA

Tel + 1 719 570 7041

Fax + 1 719 570 7689
	7.  Purchaser:


NATO C3 Organization represented by:


The General Manager


NATO C3 Agency


Boulevard Leopold III


B-1110 Bruxelles


Tel: (02) 707.81.11


Fax: (02) 707.87.70

	8.  Description of Amendment:

This present amendment extends the period of contract performance and the term of the contract at the fixed rates contained in the attached Schedule of Supplies and Services (Option Term 2) by twelve months (from 15 August 2008 to 15 August 2009) as per articles 3.3 (Duration) and 18.1 (Option) of the contract.


	Except as provided herein and in any previous amendments to this contract all terms and

conditions of the document referenced in Block 5 remain unchanged and in full force and effect.



	
	

	9. Total Amendment Value:
	10. Revised Total Contract Value:

	
	

	N/A
	USD 3,827,831.10

	
	

	
	

	11. Signature of Contractor
	14. Signature of Purchaser

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	12. Name and Title of Signer
	15. Name and Title of Signer

	
	

	Londa Phillips
	Philip M. Chulick

	Executive Director of Contracts
	Principal Contracting Officer

	ManTech Command Control Systems Corp.
	NC3A-BE

	
	

	13. Date signed by Contractor
	16. Date Signed by Purchaser

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


NATO  UNCLASSIFIED

